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CONSULTATION FEES EFFECTIVE 28 July 2020
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STANDARD CONSULTATION
LONG CONSULTATION
EXTENDED CONSULTATION
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LONG CONSULTATION
EXTENDED CONSULTATION
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STANDARD CONSULTATION
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$ 90.00
$155.00
$195.00

$ 80.00
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$185.00

$ 85.00
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$185.00

$ 80.00
$125.00
$180.00

$ 80.00
$120.00
$180.00

$ 80.00
$110.00
$180.00



